

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BACON SCHOOL ROAD - P15006

PROJECT NO: 15006

RECORD OF BIDS

21-May-15

CONTRACTOR		Rieth-Riley		Kalin		Northern		PaJay		Michigan Paving		
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Lsum	Mobilization, Max. _____	\$42,550.00	\$42,550.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$57,100.00	\$57,100.00
11	Ea	Stump, Rem, 19" to 36"	\$100.36	\$1,103.96	\$400.00	\$4,400.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$175.00	\$1,925.00	\$175.00	\$1,925.00
3	Ea	Stump, Rem, 37" and larger	\$200.72	\$602.16	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
93	Ea	Stump, Rem, 6" to 18"	\$50.18	\$4,666.74	\$75.00	\$6,975.00	\$100.00	\$9,300.00	\$50.00	\$4,650.00	\$50.00	\$4,650.00
40	Ea	Culv, Rem, Less than 24"	\$150.54	\$6,021.60	\$97.51	\$3,900.40	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00
2	Ea	Culv, Rem, Less than 48"	\$501.81	\$1,003.62	\$416.28	\$832.56	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
5	Ea	Dr Structure, Rem	\$200.72	\$1,003.60	\$199.20	\$996.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
20	Cyd	Masonry and Conc. Structure, Rem	\$50.18	\$1,003.60	\$24.75	\$495.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
12750	Syd	Pavt Rem, Mod	\$1.35	\$17,212.50	\$0.01	\$127.50	\$1.30	\$16,575.00	\$3.50	\$44,625.00	\$3.50	\$44,625.00
1250	Cyd	Embankment, CIP	\$6.98	\$8,725.00	\$2.62	\$3,275.00	\$5.00	\$6,250.00	\$6.00	\$7,500.00	\$6.00	\$7,500.00
16000	Cyd	Excavation, Earth	\$5.17	\$82,720.00	\$8.29	\$132,640.00	\$8.86	\$141,760.00	\$8.50	\$136,000.00	\$8.50	\$136,000.00
1500	Ft	Erosio Control, Silt Fence	\$1.20	\$1,800.00	\$2.63	\$3,945.00	\$1.50	\$2,250.00	\$1.50	\$2,250.00	\$1.50	\$2,250.00
8500	Cyd	Subbase, CIP	\$10.04	\$85,340.00	\$8.51	\$72,335.00	\$11.70	\$99,450.00	\$13.10	\$111,350.00	\$13.10	\$111,350.00
7900	Ton	Aggregate Base	\$10.69	\$84,451.00	\$9.38	\$74,102.00	\$13.95	\$110,205.00	\$9.75	\$77,025.00	\$9.75	\$77,025.00
30	Cyd	Culvert Bedding	\$20.07	\$602.10	\$23.43	\$702.90	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$750.00
95	Ton	Approach, CL II	\$12.55	\$1,192.25	\$7.74	\$735.30	\$15.00	\$1,425.00	\$20.00	\$1,900.00	\$12.00	\$1,140.00
530	Ton	Shoulder, CI I	\$17.56	\$9,306.80	\$11.84	\$6,275.20	\$14.50	\$7,685.00	\$18.00	\$9,540.00	\$20.00	\$10,600.00
100	Syd	Geotextile, Separator	\$2.51	\$251.00	\$2.30	\$230.00	\$1.50	\$150.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$2.00	\$200.00
21000	Syd	Geotextile, Stabilization	\$1.25	\$26,250.00	\$1.24	\$26,040.00	\$1.20	\$25,200.00	\$1.10	\$23,100.00	\$1.10	\$23,100.00
SUB-TOTAL P15006			\$375,805.93		\$358,106.86		\$475,250.00		\$466,815.00		\$492,215.00	

BACON SCHOOL ROAD - P15006

PROJECT NO: 15006

RECORD OF BIDS

21-May-15

CONTRACTOR		Rieth-Riley		Kalin		Northern		PaJay		Michigan Paving		
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
2	Ea	Culv, End Sect, Conc, 15"	\$551.99	\$1,103.98	\$542.70	\$1,085.40	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
1	Ea	Culv, End Sect, Conc, 18"	\$622.24	\$622.24	\$609.09	\$609.09	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$510.00
2	Ea	Culv, End Sect. Conc, 36"	\$1,204.34	\$2,408.68	\$357.67	\$715.34	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
70	Ft	Culv, CL E, 12"	\$28.75	\$2,012.50	\$34.57	\$2,419.90	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$25.00	\$1,750.00	\$25.00	\$1,750.00
176	Ft	Culv, CL E, 15"	\$31.21	\$5,492.96	\$55.85	\$9,829.60	\$34.00	\$5,984.00	\$28.00	\$4,928.00	\$28.00	\$4,928.00
56	Ft	Culv, CL E, 18"	\$34.02	\$1,905.12	\$74.30	\$4,160.80	\$44.00	\$2,464.00	\$35.00	\$1,960.00	\$35.00	\$1,960.00
48	Ft	Culv, CL E, 24"	\$46.57	\$2,235.36	\$119.97	\$5,758.56	\$67.00	\$3,216.00	\$40.00	\$1,920.00	\$40.00	\$1,920.00
88	Ft	Culv, CL E, 36"	\$71.01	\$6,248.88	\$150.82	\$13,272.16	\$94.00	\$8,272.00	\$70.00	\$6,160.00	\$70.00	\$6,160.00
1220	Ft	Culv, CL F, 12"	\$13.65	\$16,653.00	\$18.10	\$22,082.00	\$18.00	\$21,960.00	\$18.50	\$22,570.00	\$18.50	\$22,570.00
520	Ft	15" Dia. Dual Wall W/HDPE Perf Sock	\$30.46	\$15,839.20	\$33.08	\$17,201.60	\$22.00	\$11,440.00	\$17.50	\$9,100.00	\$17.50	\$9,100.00
1	Ea	Sewer Tap, 12"	\$326.17	\$326.17	\$88.05	\$88.05	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
14	Ea	Dr. Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$265.96	\$3,723.44	\$395.53	\$5,537.42	\$200.00	\$2,800.00	\$250.00	\$3,500.00	\$250.00	\$3,500.00
6	Ea	Dr. Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	\$225.81	\$1,354.86	\$229.95	\$1,379.70	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00
1	Ea	Dr. Struc. Cover, Type D	\$501.81	\$501.81	\$477.27	\$477.27	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
7	Ea	Dr. Struc. Cover, Type G	\$501.81	\$3,512.67	\$321.59	\$2,251.13	\$350.00	\$2,450.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00
8	Ea	Dr. Struc., 48" dia	\$1,179.25	\$9,434.00	\$1,427.89	\$11,423.12	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$10,000.00
5	Ft	Dr. Struc., add depth	\$100.36	\$501.80	\$187.32	\$936.60	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
10400	Ft	Underdrain, Subbase, 6"	\$3.21	\$33,384.00	\$3.46	\$35,984.00	\$3.25	\$33,800.00	\$4.00	\$41,600.00	\$4.00	\$41,600.00
100	Syd	Cold Milling HMA Surface	\$21.33	\$2,133.00	\$11.80	\$1,180.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
SUB-TOTAL P15006			\$109,393.67		\$136,391.74		\$111,686.00		\$114,848.00		\$114,848.00	

BACON SCHOOL ROAD - P15006

RECORD OF BIDS

PROJECT NO: 15006

21-May-15

CONTRACTOR		Rieth-Riley		Kalin		Northern		PaJay		Michigan Paving		
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
2320	Ton	HMA 13A	\$44.70	\$103,704.00	\$46.28	\$107,369.60	\$44.70	\$103,704.00	\$46.00	\$106,720.00	\$56.08	\$130,105.60
1685	Ton	HMA 36A	\$49.52	\$83,441.20	\$51.26	\$86,373.10	\$49.52	\$83,441.20	\$51.00	\$85,935.00	\$59.94	\$100,998.90
205	Ton	HMA Approach	\$92.39	\$18,939.95	\$95.65	\$19,608.25	\$92.39	\$18,939.95	\$94.00	\$19,270.00	\$64.04	\$13,128.20
600	Std	Driveway, Reinf Conc, 6" Mod	\$45.97	\$27,582.00	\$37.73	\$22,638.00	\$40.00	\$24,000.00	\$50.00	\$30,000.00	\$50.00	\$30,000.00
35	Ea	Post, Mailbox	\$50.18	\$1,756.30	\$75.15	\$2,630.25	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00
1	Lsum	Minotr Traffic Devices	\$3,512.75	\$3,512.75	\$4,396.26	\$4,396.26	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$18,600.00	\$18,600.00
100	Ea	Plastic Drum, High Int, Furn	\$9.03	\$903.00	\$9.32	\$932.00	\$14.50	\$1,450.00	\$14.00	\$1,400.00	\$14.00	\$1,400.00
100	Ea	Plastic Drum, High Int, Ope	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.04	\$104.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
282	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$3.01	\$848.82	\$3.11	\$877.02	\$4.25	\$1,198.50	\$4.00	\$1,128.00	\$4.00	\$1,128.00
282	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$282.00	\$1.04	\$293.28	\$0.25	\$70.50	\$1.00	\$282.00	\$1.00	\$282.00
1	Lsum	Traffic Regulator Control	\$2,047.05	\$2,047.05	\$11,608.49	\$11,608.49	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
60	Syd	Riprap, Plain	\$37.64	\$2,258.40	\$37.05	\$2,223.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00
19000	S	Slope Restoration, Type B	\$1.86	\$35,340.00	\$2.24	\$42,560.00	\$2.50	\$47,500.00	\$2.50	\$47,500.00	\$2.50	\$47,500.00
2	Ea	Monument Box Adjust	\$250.91	\$501.82	\$187.09	\$374.18	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
9	Ea	Hydrant, Relocate, Case 1	\$2,258.13	\$20,323.17	\$1,039.71	\$9,357.39	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$750.00	\$6,750.00	\$750.00	\$6,750.00
10	Ea	Water Shutoff, Adj, Case 2	\$125.45	\$1,254.50	\$188.05	\$1,880.50	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
SUB-TOTAL PAGE 3			\$302,794.96	\$313,225.32	\$315,754.15	\$334,835.00	\$402,142.70					
TOTAL P15006			\$787,994.56	\$807,723.92	\$902,690.15	\$916,498.00	\$1,009,205.70					

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BACON SCHOOL ROAD - P15006

PROJECT NO: 15006

RECORD OF BIDS

21-May-15

CONTRACTOR		Peters								
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount						
1	Lsum	Mobilization, Max. _____	\$49,249.96	\$49,249.96						
11	Ea	Stump, Rem, 19" to 36"	\$387.10	\$4,258.10						
3	Ea	Stump, Rem, 37" and larger	\$709.69	\$2,129.07						
93	Ea	Stump, Rem, 6" to 18"	\$292.33	\$27,186.69						
40	Ea	Culv, Rem, Less than 24"	\$199.45	\$7,978.00						
2	Ea	Culv, Rem, Less than 48"	\$507.61	\$1,015.22						
5	Ea	Dr Structure, Rem	\$234.47	\$1,172.35						
20	Cyd	Masonry and Conc. Structure, Rem	\$67.95	\$1,359.00						
12750	Syd	Pavt Rem, Mod	\$1.74	\$22,185.00						
1250	Cyd	Embankment, CIP	\$14.65	\$18,312.50						
16000	Cyd	Excavation, Earth	\$10.30	\$164,800.00						
1500	Ft	Erosio Control, Silt Fence	\$2.44	\$3,660.00						
8500	Cyd	Subbase, CIP	\$15.25	\$129,625.00						
7900	Ton	Aggregate Base	\$12.06	\$95,274.00						
30	Cyd	Culvert Bedding	\$32.30	\$969.00						
95	Ton	Approach, CL II	\$31.14	\$2,958.30						
530	Ton	Shoulder, CI I	\$27.42	\$14,532.60						
100	Syd	Geotextile, Separator	\$2.82	\$282.00						
21000	Syd	Geotextile, Stabilization	\$1.88	\$39,480.00						
SUB-TOTAL P15006			\$586,426.79							

BACON SCHOOL ROAD - P15006

PROJECT NO: 15006

RECORD OF BIDS

21-May-15

CONTRACTOR		Peters								
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount						
2	Ea	Culv, End Sect, Conc, 15"	\$753.83	\$1,507.66						
1	Ea	Culv, End Sect, Conc, 18"	\$828.23	\$828.23						
2	Ea	Culv, End Sect. Conc, 36"	\$1,454.49	\$2,908.98						
70	Ft	Culv, CL E, 12"	\$30.04	\$2,102.80						
176	Ft	Culv, CL E, 15"	\$35.36	\$6,223.36						
56	Ft	Culv, CL E, 18"	\$39.46	\$2,209.76						
48	Ft	Culv, CL E, 24"	\$52.34	\$2,512.32						
88	Ft	Culv, CL E, 36"	\$84.78	\$7,460.64						
1220	Ft	Culv, CL F, 12"	\$16.27	\$19,849.40						
520	Ft	15" Dia. Dual Wall W/HDPE Perf Sock	\$18.28	\$9,505.60						
1	Ea	Sewer Tap, 12"	\$223.73	\$223.73						
14	Ea	Dr. Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$303.81	\$4,253.34						
6	Ea	Dr. Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	\$261.44	\$1,568.64						
1	Ea	Dr. Struc. Cover, Type D	\$788.29	\$788.29						
7	Ea	Dr. Struc. Cover, Type G	\$613.79	\$4,296.53						
8	Ea	Dr. Struc., 48" dia	\$1,261.60	\$10,092.80						
5	Ft	Dr. Struc., add depth	\$185.96	\$929.80						
10400	Ft	Underdrain, Subbase, 6"	\$2.70	\$28,080.00						
100	Syd	Cold Milling HMA Surface	\$22.28	\$2,228.00						
SUB-TOTAL P15006			\$107,569.88							

